

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - CASCADE 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$164.65
2025-01-01	Grant to Abdur Rehman	txn_ZeH8MY5	-\$5.00	\$159.65
2025-01-02	AMAZON PAY INDIA PRIVA	txn_evHJyJY	-\$5.24	\$154.41
2025-01-17	AMAZON RETA* AMAZON AU	txn_ZeH87ap	-\$3.44	\$150.97
2025-01-21	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Saumil	$txn_zVH2YZg$	\$0.01	\$150.98
2025-01-23	Amazon - Last Prizes	txn_OXHmdze	-\$104.75	\$46.23
2025-01-25	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	$txn_PVHN4Av$	\$100.00	\$146.23
2025-01-29	Grant to Ye Gao	$txn_zVH2z4J$	-\$5.00	\$141.23
2025-01-29	Topup of grant to Ye Gao	$txn_0eHQydP$	-\$1.99	\$139.24
2025-01-29	JUKE BOX PRINT INC	txn_2zHl2Qb	-\$72.90	\$66.34
	WITHDRAWN: \$198.32. DEPOSITED: \$100.01.			\$66.34

YSWS - Cascade is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Cascade's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.